On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, after "that:

(1)" delete "The employee does not have a warrant to remove a child from the home and place the child in protective custody;

(2) "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete "right " and insert "authority "

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "custody" delete " unless the employee first obtains a warrant"

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "home" delete " until such time as the employee obtains a warrant"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "and" delete "(4)"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "and

(4)" insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "If a " and insert "A "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "is " and insert "who may be "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete ", the purpose is to ensure the safety and well-being of the employee and" and insert " is"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "not" insert " present"